TULSA 7 CONFERENCE

BERRYHILL
4-20-13
High School Girls
LONG JUMP 1* Place Jones Cushing
2" Nicolet Mannford
3™ Roberts Bristow
SHOT 1% Haynes Glenpool
2" Lewis Bristow
3" Burgesss Mannford
DISCUS 1% Lewis Cushing
2" Weir Bristow
3" Burgess Mannford
POLE VAULT 1% Scott Berryhill
2" Kindle Berryhill
3" Olinger Berryhill
HIGH JUMP 1% Burris Cushing
2" Adkins Glenpool
3" Cummings Glenpool
100 DASH 1% Hilliard Glenpool
2" Moulis Glenpool
3™ Roberts Bristow
200 DASH 1% Hilliard Glenpool
2" Moulis Glenpool
3™ Nicolet Mannford
400 DASH 1% Harrison Glenpool
2" Green Glenpool
3" Spears Mannford
800 RUN 1% Green Glenpool
2" Harwood Glenpool
3" Treat Cushing
1600 RUN 1% Treat Cushing
2" Parsons Glenpool
3™ Mullican Mannford
3200 RUN 1% French Berryhill
2" Mullican Mannford

3" Parsons Glenpool

17'1”
16’10 % “
15’10 % “

33'5%“
32'5%“
32' 1”

105’7
105’5
96'4”

11HI
8'6”
8'0”

410"
410"
4' 4”

12.33
12.55
12.65

26.70
27.02
27.95

1:04.15
1:06.72
1:07.94

2:35.38
2:36.26
2:38.90

5:58.0
6:00.26
6:01.03

12:58
12:59
13:07.25



100 HURDLES

300 HURDLES

400 RELAY

800 RELAY

1600 RELAY

3200 RELAY

15" PLACE TEAM:
2" PLACE TEAM:
3" PLACE TEAM:

High School Boys

LONG JUMP

SHOT

DISCUS

POLE VAULT

HIGH JUMP

1 Jones

2" Dyer

3 Stevens
1% Webb
2" Stevens
3" Taylor
1St

znd

3rd

1St

znd

3rd

1St

znd

3rd

1St

znd

3rd

Glenpool 250 points
Bristow 121 points
Mannford 91 points

1 Crawford
2" Martin
3 L. Garner
1 Schultz
2" A. Sheets
3 Shelton
1 Jones
2" Mavrick
3 Schultz
1 Conklin
2" Thomas
3 Carter
1 Hawkins
2" Dunigan
3 Straessle

Cushing
Bristow
Glenpool

Bristow
Glenpool
Glenpool

Glenpool
Bristow
Berryhill

Glenpool
Berryhill
Bristow

Glenpool
Bristow
Mannford

Glenpool
Mannford
Bristow

Bristow
Cushing
Mannford

Cleveland
Cleveland
Glenpool

Bristow
Cleveland
Cleveland

Bristow
Bristow
Mannford

Bristow
Bristow
Glenpool

16.78
16.96
17.08

49.13
50.34
51.44

50.78
52.5
53.08

1:47.09
1:53.14
1:54.03

4:24.72
4:35.47
5:02.50

10:49.82
11:02.90
11:14.43

20'11”
20'10”
20'0”

43'8”
12'6”
39'5”

141°'4”
125'10”
119'6”

12
11'6”
11'6”

5' 10”
5' 10”
5'8”



100 DASH

200 DASH

400 DASH

800 RUN

1600 RUN

3200 RUN

110 HURDLES

300 HURDLES

400 RELAY

3200 RELAY

1600 RELAY

15" PLACE TEAM:
2" PLACE TEAM:
3" PLACE TEAM:

Seymore
Boykin
Gibson

Seymore
Crockett
West

West
Burnett
Hawkins

Harvey
Conn
Harden

Logan
Grayson

Acosta

Harvey

W. Woodrell

Thomas

Parker
Carter
Dale

Parker
Carter
Dale

207 points
142 points
110 points

Glenpool
Cushing
Mannford

Glenpool
Bristow
Glenpool

Glenpool
Bristow
Bristow

Cleveland
Bristow
Glenpool

Bristow
Glenpool
Glenpool

Cleveland
Cleveland
Bristow

Bristow
Mannford
Bristow

Bristow
Mannford
Bristow

Glenpool
Bristow
Mannford

Mannford
Bristow
Glenpool

Bristow
Glenpool
Mannford

10.83
10.90
11.03

22.01
22.28
22.56

50.22
52.95
53.77

2:04.87
2:08.32
2:09:20

4:53.90
5:04.26
5:07.71

9:56
10:47
10:54

15.20
17.33
18:06

42.43
44.64
44.66

43.77
44.00
44.56

8:40.75
8:49.80
9:10.63

3:33.97
3:34.6
3.44.50



