## **TULSA 7 CONFERENCE**

## **BERRYHILL**

## 4-20-13

## **High School Girls**

LONG JUMP	1 <sup>st</sup> Place	Jones	Cushing	17'1"
	2 <sup>nd</sup>	Nicolet	Mannford	16'10 ½ "
	3 <sup>rd</sup>	Roberts	Bristow	15'10 ½ "
SHOT	1 <sup>st</sup>	Haynes	Glenpool	33′5 ½ "
	2 <sup>nd</sup>	Lewis	Bristow	32′5 ½ "
	3 <sup>rd</sup>	Burgesss	Mannford	32′ 1"
DISCUS	1 <sup>st</sup>	Lewis	Cushing	105'7"
	2 <sup>nd</sup>	Weir	Bristow	105'5"
	3 <sup>rd</sup>	Burgess	Mannford	96'4"
POLE VAULT	1 <sup>st</sup>	Scott	Berryhill	11'"
	2 <sup>nd</sup>	Kindle	Berryhill	8'6"
	3 <sup>rd</sup>	Olinger	Berryhill	8'0"
HIGH JUMP	1 <sup>st</sup>	Burris	Cushing	4'10"
	2 <sup>nd</sup>	Adkins	Glenpool	4'10"
	3 <sup>rd</sup>	Cummings	Glenpool	4'4"
100 DASH	1 <sup>st</sup>	Hilliard	Glenpool	12.33
	2 <sup>nd</sup>	Moulis	Glenpool	12.55
	3 <sup>rd</sup>	Roberts	Bristow	12.65
200 DASH	1 <sup>st</sup>	Hilliard	Glenpool	26.70
	2 <sup>nd</sup>	Moulis	Glenpool	27.02
	3 <sup>rd</sup>	Nicolet	Mannford	27.95
400 DASH	1 <sup>st</sup>	Harrison	Glenpool	1:04.15
	2 <sup>nd</sup>	Green	Glenpool	1:06.72
	3 <sup>rd</sup>	Spears	Mannford	1:07.94
800 RUN	1 <sup>st</sup>	Green	Glenpool	2:35.38
	2 <sup>nd</sup>	Harwood	Glenpool	2:36.26
	3 <sup>rd</sup>	Treat	Cushing	2:38.90
1600 RUN	1 <sup>st</sup>	Treat	Cushing	5:58.0
	2 <sup>nd</sup>	Parsons	Glenpool	6:00.26
	3 <sup>rd</sup>	Mullican	Mannford	6:01.03
3200 RUN	1 <sup>st</sup>	French	Berryhill	12:58
	2 <sup>nd</sup>	Mullican	Mannford	12:59
	3 <sup>rd</sup>	Parsons	Glenpool	13:07.25

100 HURDLES	1 <sup>st</sup> 2 <sup>nd</sup> 3 <sup>rd</sup>		Jones Dyer Stevens	Cushing Bristow Glenpool	16.78 16.96 17.08
300 HURDLES	1 <sup>st</sup> 2 <sup>nd</sup> 3 <sup>rd</sup>		Webb Stevens Taylor	Bristow Glenpool Glenpool	49.13 50.34 51.44
400 RELAY	1 <sup>st</sup> 2 <sup>nd</sup> 3 <sup>rd</sup>			Glenpool Bristow Berryhill	50.78 52.5 53.08
800 RELAY	1 <sup>st</sup> 2 <sup>nd</sup> 3 <sup>rd</sup>			Glenpool Berryhill Bristow	1:47.09 1:53.14 1:54.03
1600 RELAY	1 <sup>st</sup> 2 <sup>nd</sup> 3 <sup>rd</sup>			Glenpool Bristow Mannford	4:24.72 4:35.47 5:02.50
3200 RELAY	1 <sup>st</sup> 2 <sup>nd</sup> 3 <sup>rd</sup>			Glenpool Mannford Bristow	10:49.82 11:02.90 11:14.43
1 <sup>ST</sup> PLACE TEAM: 2 <sup>nd</sup> PLACE TEAM: 3 <sup>rd</sup> PLACE TEAM:	Glenpool Bristow Mannford	250 points 121 points 91 points			
High School Boys					
LONG JUMP	1 <sup>st</sup> 2 <sup>nd</sup> 3 <sup>rd</sup>		Crawford Martin L. Garner	Bristow Cushing Mannford	20'11" 20'10" 20'0"
SHOT	1 <sup>st</sup> 2 <sup>nd</sup> 3 <sup>rd</sup>		Schultz A. Sheets Shelton	Cleveland Cleveland Glenpool	43′8″ 12′6″ 39′5″
DISCUS	1 <sup>st</sup> 2 <sup>nd</sup> 3 <sup>rd</sup>		Jones Mavrick Schultz	Bristow Cleveland Cleveland	141'4" 125'10" 119'6"
POLE VAULT	1 <sup>st</sup> 2 <sup>nd</sup> 3 <sup>rd</sup>		Conklin Thomas Carter	Bristow Bristow Mannford	12' 11'6" 11'6"
HIGH JUMP	1 <sup>st</sup> 2 <sup>nd</sup> 3 <sup>rd</sup>		Hawkins Dunigan Straessle	Bristow Bristow Glenpool	5'10" 5'10" 5'8"

100 DASH	1 <sup>st</sup>	Seymore	Glenpool	10.83
	2 <sup>nd</sup>	Boykin	Cushing	10.90
	3 <sup>rd</sup>	Gibson	Mannford	11.03
200 DASH	1 <sup>st</sup>	Seymore	Glenpool	22.01
	2 <sup>nd</sup>	Crockett	Bristow	22.28
	3 <sup>rd</sup>	West	Glenpool	22.56
400 DASH	1 <sup>st</sup>	West	Glenpool	50.22
	2 <sup>nd</sup>	Burnett	Bristow	52.95
	3 <sup>rd</sup>	Hawkins	Bristow	53.77
800 RUN	1 <sup>st</sup>	Harvey	Cleveland	2:04.87
	2 <sup>nd</sup>	Conn	Bristow	2:08.32
	3 <sup>rd</sup>	Harden	Glenpool	2:09:20
1600 RUN	1 <sup>st</sup>	Logan	Bristow	4:53.90
	2 <sup>nd</sup>	Grayson	Glenpool	5:04.26
	3 <sup>rd</sup>	Acosta	Glenpool	5:07.71
3200 RUN	1 <sup>st</sup>	Harvey	Cleveland	9:56
	2 <sup>nd</sup>	W. Woodrell	Cleveland	10:47
	3 <sup>rd</sup>	Thomas	Bristow	10:54
110 HURDLES	1 <sup>st</sup>	Parker	Bristow	15.20
	2 <sup>nd</sup>	Carter	Mannford	17.33
	3 <sup>rd</sup>	Dale	Bristow	18:06
300 HURDLES	1 <sup>st</sup>	Parker	Bristow	42.43
	2 <sup>nd</sup>	Carter	Mannford	44.64
	3 <sup>rd</sup>	Dale	Bristow	44.66
400 RELAY	1 <sup>st</sup> 2 <sup>nd</sup> 3 <sup>rd</sup>		Glenpool Bristow Mannford	43.77 44.00 44.56
3200 RELAY	1 <sup>st</sup> 2 <sup>nd</sup> 3 <sup>rd</sup>		Mannford Bristow Glenpool	8:40.75 8:49.80 9:10.63
1600 RELAY	1 <sup>st</sup> 2 <sup>nd</sup> 3 <sup>rd</sup>		Bristow Glenpool Mannford	3:33.97 3:34.6 3.44.50
1 <sup>ST</sup> PLACE TEAM: 2 <sup>nd</sup> PLACE TEAM: 3 <sup>rd</sup> PLACE TEAM:	Bristow Glenpool Mannford	207 points 142 points 110 points		